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The Breezway Easyscreen™ Window System is an aluminium
framing option that offers external screening for Altair® Louvres.
It provides users the option to include insect or security screens
to the outside of their louvres which can deter bugs or intruders
from entering the building.

High Performance Louvre Windows

Maximising the flow of cool breezes throughout a home is the most
essential component of passive design. With the incorporation of
high performance Breezway Altair Louvre Windows on opposing
walls, fresh, cool air can flow in one side of the room and hot,
stale air can escape through the other. The indoor temperature
of the building can be lowered naturally to assist the comfort of
the room, which can effectively remove the need for electric air
conditioning altogether.

The Easyscreen Window System is suitable for external screen
applications. The system complements the full range of Altair
Louvre features including the Powerlouvre® System, handle
options, fixed lite bays, external screening, security bars and the
Stronghold® System for added strength and safety. By using
aluminium or frosted glass blades you can provide privacy and
the tight sealing of Altair Louvres means that conversations can
remain private.

Locally manufactured, Altair Louvre Windows in the Easyscreen
System are ideal for apartments, bungalows or any other project
where fresh air and energy efficient control of the building
environment is important.

A single louvre window bay contained
within a single frame.

Multiple louvre window bays contained within
a single frame, separated by mullions.

e The Easyscreen Window is an integrated window system
specifically designed for use with Altair Louvres, resulting in
high wind and water penetration performance.

e Conforms to performance requirements of International
Standards.

e Manufactured exclusively from stainless steel, aluminium and
UV-stabilised industrial strength plastics to ensure years of
trouble-free operation.

e Altair Louvres can be automated via a motor concealed
within the Easyscreen Window System. Refer to Powerlouvre
brochure for more information.

e Stronghold System available for strength and safety in multi-
story buildings or balcony enclosures.

e Available fully assembled and ready for installation, on-site
labour costs can be significantly reduced.

e A variety of size, colour and blade options available.

e Warranted for 7 years.

NOTE: Altair Louvres can also be fitted into uPVC, timber and
other aluminium surround frames if required.

The Easyscreen Window System with

Suits 152mm louvres only.

(optional) integrated D bar security system.



No. of Blades Height 152mm

All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)

2 371
3 511
4 651
5 791
6 931
7 1071
8 1211
9 1351
10 1491
11 1631
12 1771
13 1911
14 2051
15 2191
16 2331
17 2471
18 2611
19 2751
20 2891
21 3031
22 -
23 -
24 -
25 -
26 -
27 -
28 -
29 -
30 -
31 -
32 -
33 -

Light Blue for Powerlouvre

Easyscreen™ Louvre Window Sizes
Maximum bay width and height is dependant on site wind ratings, blade

size and blade material.

For more information, please refer to the Product Performance Warranty

on the Breezway website.

Recommended Specification
The louvre windows shall be Altair® Louvre Windows by Breezway® within the

™

Easyscreen™ Window System.

Height 102mm

361
451
541
631
721
811
901
991
1081
171
1261
1351
1441
1531
1621
1711
1801
1891
1981
2071
2161
2251
2341
2431
25621
2611
2701
2791
2881
2971
3061
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Breezway Distributor

KuulBreeze Ghana

6 Kojo Ashong Avenue

Dzorwulu, Accra

Ghana

Telephone: +233 244 695052

Email: talktokuulbreeze@kuulbreeze.com
Website: www.kuulbreeze.com

Our regional websites available at:
www.breezway.com.sg
www.breezway.com.ph
www.breezway.co.th
www.breezway.co.id
www.breezway.com.vn
www.breezway.com.gh

Malaysia

Breezway (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
No.39, Jalan Wawasan 3/KU 7
Kawasan Perindustrian Sunga Kapar
Indah

42200 Klang, Selangor Darul Eshan.
Reg# 601783- T

Telephone: +60 3 3291 4885

Email: malaysiasales@breezway.com
Website: www.breezway.com.my

Australia

Breezway Head Office

35 Cambridge Street

Coorparoo QLD 4151

ABN 24 081 897 823

Telephone: +61 7 3847 0500

Email: designassist@breezway.com.au
Website: www.breezway.com.au

Hawaii

99-1451 Koaha Place, Suite 1
AIEA, Hawaii 96701

Telephone: +1 808 484 5999
Email: hawaiisales@breezway.com
Website: www.breezway.com
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Copyright and trademarks (Breezway®, Altair®, Powerlouvre™, Easyscreen™, Slimline™, Apptivate®, Stronghold™) are owned by the Breezway
Group of Companies July 2024. Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.



